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Name Email Address

Adhira Sunkara asunkara@wisys.org

Alonso Favela alonsof@arizona.edu

Amalia Corby acorby@asmusa.org

Ana Vazquez acvm2009@live.com

Andrew Bremer abremer@nas.edu

Andrew Nelson an425@cornell.edu

Andrew Stout andrew.stout@tufts.edu

Anju Gupta anju.gupta@utoledo.edu

Asad Sahir asad.sahir@iitrpr.ac.in

Ayobami Bamigboye ayobama72@gmail.com

Ben Forsythe Bforsythe@indianasoybean.com

Beth Conerty bconerty@illinois.edu

Bill Reid billreid@google.com

Brian Gregory bdgregor@sas.upenn.edu

Bryon Donohoe bryon.donohoe@nrel.gov

Carlo Viberti SpaceLand@SpaceLand.it

Changyoon Jeong cjeong@agcenter.lsu.edu

Chris Buser info@biocubic.com

Chris Welch chris.welch@icase.center

Clark Halpern clark.halpern@wur.nl

Colin Lennox colin@ecoislandsllc.com

Crispin Taylor ctaylor@aspb.org

Daniel Olson daniel.g.olson@dartmouth.edu

David Harper dharper4@utk.edu

Dung Phùng Thị Mỹ dung.ptm2809@gmail.com

Elizabeth Ellwodo ellwoodlibby@gmail.com



Eric Jorgenson jorgensone@etsu.edu

Eric Triplett ewt@ufl.edu

Eve Granatosky eve@lewis-burke.com

Faiza Peetz faiza.peetz@csi.cuny.edu

Fangchao Song song22@llnl.gov

Gail Taylor gtaylor@ucdavis.edu

Geo Santiago-Martínez geo_santiagom@uconn.edu

Georg Jander gj32@cornell.edu

Hunter Brown hbrown@biomade.org

J Andy Spry aspry@seti.org

Jackie Zephirin jeff@consciousabraxas.com

Janet Zoldan zjanet@utexas.edu

Jeffery Tomberlin jeffery.tomberlin@ag.tamu.edu

Jennifer Forbey jenniferforbey@boisestate.edu

Jess Smith Jess.Smith@pnnl.gov

Jessica Clark jessica.clark@ee.doe.gov

Jessica Silvaggi jessica@uwmrf.org

Jessica Xie xiexia2@isu.edu

Jie Zhuang jzhuang@utk.edu

Joan Lynam lynam@latech.edu

Joanne Emerson jbemerson@ucdavis.edu

Joe Sagues wjsagues@ncsu.edu

Joe Tetreault jtetreault@harrisburgu.edu

Juan Jenny Li jjli@nsf.gov

Julie Mitchell mitchelljc@ornl.gov

Kang Xia kxia@vt.edu

Karen Taylor Karen@pnnl.gov

Kathy Jessen Eller kathryn.eller@ebecri.org

Kelvin Lee khl@udel.edu

Kidong Park kidongp@lsu.edu

Kyle Sander kbsander@berkeley.ed

Lauren Junker lauren.junker@basf.com



Loren Shaffer loren.shaffer@noblis-esi.com

Luana Fiorotto llanglois@ontariogenomics.ca

Lutz Grossmann lkgrossmann@umass.edu

Marianne Alleyne vanlaarh@illinois.edu

Mark Stone mark.stone@unl.edu

Matt Downs medowns@mitre.org

Matt McNulty Matthew.McNulty@tufts.edu

Mehmet Sen msen2@cougarnet.uh.edu

Michael Buser michael.buser@ag.tamu.edu

Michael Vanni vannimj@miamioh.edu

Mingyu Qiao mingyu.qiao@uconn.edu

Mustafa Ozgul ozgulm@hs.uci.edu

Nazish Jeffery njeffery@fas.org

Neal Tilhou wepkingn@gmail.com

Nicholas Vonortas vonortas@gwu.edu

Nicole Zimmerman nzimmerman@asmusa.org

Olugbenga Ajulo ajugbeng@gmail.com

Paul Abraham Abrahampe@ornl.gov

Pei Zhang pzhang122@gmail.com

Petar Todorov pvt@bii.dk

Peter Lundquist pklundqu@msu.edu

PRITIMOY SANYAL pritimoy.sanyal@makautwb.ac.in

Professor Salman Raza salr4994@gmail.com

Rajesh Sani rajesh.sani@sdsmt.edu

Richard Murray murray@cds.caltech.edu

RIchard Obiso rik.obiso@jhuapl.edu

Rui Cheng ruicheng@umn.edu

Ryan Blum rdblum@wisc.edu

Sara Plevel splevel@arizona.edu

Sara Rampazzi srampazzi@ufl.edu

scott collins scott@austininnovationgroup.com



Scott Frost Scott.Frost@tufts.edu

Scott Ross sross@hudsonalpha.org

Steven Whitfield swhitfield@auduboninstitute.org

Sudhir Gadh Drgadh@thirdelementwater.com

Surinder Chopra sic3@psu.edu

Tim McGee tim@spec.tech

Todd Edwards todd.edwards@pnnl.gov

Vahid Hosseini vahid@hatchless.bio

Vincent Cervone vinny.cervone@purpleraven.io

Whitney Zatzkin whitney@isac.bio

Widodo Samyono wsamyono@jarvis.edu

William Niaura niaurawilliam@bfusa.com

Yorgo El Moubayed yorgo@igem.org

Yousong Ding yding@cop.ufl.edu

Yuguang Liu liu.yuguang@mayo.edu

Yvette Seger yseger@faseb.org

Zhao QIN zqin02@syr.com

zheng li zheng.li@morgan.edu


